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Saltgrass Steak House Menu

https://menulist.menu
6026 Marsha Sharp Fwy, Lubbock, United States

The Menu of Saltgrass Steak House from Lubbock includes about 104 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $17.0. What Roberta R likes about Saltgrass Steak House:
| ordered the Dinner size Classic Chop Steak and the portion and toppings were abundant...and

SCRUMPTIOUS! The side of Garlic Mashed Potatoes was delicious and not skimpy, too! The dinner included a
Dinner Caesar Salad which was also tasty and not skimpy! | also ordered an a la carte side of Herb Rice again, a
decent portion and tasted heavenly, especially if you love all kinds of rice as | do! | was extremely impres... read
more. The Saltgrass Steak House from Lubbock offers various fine seafood dishes, A catering_service offered by

the restaurant allows you to eat the dishes on-site or at the function. You can just get one of the delicious

sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, if you're not that hungry, Of course, you also have to try the

delicious burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.
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Saltgrass Steak House Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER $16.5
Main courses

TOPPINGS

Burgers

BRISKET BURGER $17.9

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

FRIED MUSHROOMS $9.9
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.5

Sweets

CHOCOLATE CAKE $12.1
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.9
Side Orders

FRIED ONIONS $11.0
Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE $9.9

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $17.0

Pesce
SALMON OSCAR $35.2

Starters

BBQ PORK RIBS $29.7

Balksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $5.0

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras

GRAVY

(]
South fimerican Beef
NEW YORK STRIP $34.1
Main
VAQUERO TACOS $17.9

Seafood

SHRIMP DUO $23.1

Hids’ Menu

KID'S MACARONI CHEESE $7.7

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Cold Beverages

ICED TEA (20 02) $3.6

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD



Saltgrass Steak House Menu

Signature Steaks

CAJUN RIBEYE $39.6
Our Cuts - No Shortcuts
T-BONE $36.3
Handhelds

NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.7

Fancy Fixins@

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $19.8

DOUBLE BONED PORK CHOP $26.9
[ ]

Dinner Entrées

ATLANTIC SALMON $25.3

Fountain Drinks

SWEET TEA (20 02) $3.6

Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $3.9

Soup, Salad & Sandwiches

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

SALAD $14.1
(PN /4

%id's Entrees

KID'S FRIED SHRIMP $8.8

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES $20.9

Butchers Block

BONE IN RIBEYE $47.8
[ ]

Chef s Selections

BACON WRAPPED FILET $27.5

CHEESECAKE $9.9

Hid&#39;S Menu

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.7

Soups Eamp;amp; Salads

HILL COUNTRY SALAD $17.6

{ittle Butchers

KID'S GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  $8.8

Small Beginnings

BRAD'S CRAB STACK $20.9
Vegetable Or Hand Roll
ASPARAGUS $6.1
Sides - Sides

HERB RICE $3.9
Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.9

MASHED POTATOES



GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
CHICKEN LAREDO

Drinks

GALLON ICED TEA
GALLON SWEET TEA

KID'S MINI CORN DOGS
CHICKEN ORLEANS

Beverages

DR PEPPER (20 02)

GALLON FLAVORED
ICED TEA

GALLON FLAVORED
SWEET ICED TEA

Drink
COKE (20 02)

DIET COKE (20 0Z)
SPRITE (20 02)

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

STEAK
coBB

Steakss

PORTERHOUSE

$21.4
$23.6

$8.8
$8.8

$7.7
$26.4

$3.6

$8.8

$8.8

$3.6
$3.6
$3.6

$45.6

BACON WRAPPED FILET SHRIMP  $36.3

COUNTRY FRIED
STEAK

' STEAK SALAD

BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED
CHICKEN

BBQ PORK RIBS SHRIMP
ORIGINAL CHOPPED STEAK
CLASSIC CHOP STEAK

Ul Steaks, Seqfood and
Tavorites

SMOTHER FILET

BREAUX BRIDGE TOP SIRLOIN
AND CRAWFISH

MIXED GRILL WITH SHRIMP
MIXED GRILL WITH SALMON

WEDGE SALAD

SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

SALMON CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

%ids Menii
KID'S SLIDERS
KID'S TRAILRIDE PIZZA

STRAWBERRY PECAN

$20.9

$21.4

$28.6

$29.7
$19.2
$19.2

$31.9
$30.8

$27.5
$29.7

$8.8

$20.9

$17.0

$20.3
$17.6

$8.8
$8.8

KID'S SHRIMP CHICKEN TENDERS $8.8

KID'S BBQ BABY BACK RIBS

$13.2



Sallgrass Steak House Menu

KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS $8.8
KID'S WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN $13.2

Popular Ttems

RANGE RATTLERS $15.2
WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN $24.2
GULF COAST STEAK SHRIMP $29.7
MAUDEEN’S CENTER-CUT FILET  $30.8
PAT’S RIBEYE $31.3
SMOKED MACARONI CHEESE $5.0

Dishes are prepared with
GRILLED SHRIMP $23.1
BROCCOLI $3.9
GREEN BEANS $3.9
POTATOES

GARLIC

TRAVEL

CHICKEN

fippetizers

pr "B, CHUCK WAGON

= : CHEESE FRIES $13.2

ggg?(?;'FRESCO WITH $15.9
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $14.3
PICKLES PEPPERS $9.9
FRIED PICKLES $9.9
TENDERLOIN BITES $12.1

FRIED SHRIMP $23.1

BAKED POTATO SOUP
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Saligrass Steak House

6026 Marsha Sharp Fwy, Opening Hours:

Lubbock, United States Monday 11:00 -17:40
Tuesday 11:00 -17:40
Wednesday 11:00 -17:40
Thursday 11:00 -17:40
Friday 11:00 -17:40

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -17:40
Sunday 11:00 -17:40
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