





https://menulist.menu 6026 Marsha Sharp Fwy, Lubbock, United States

The Menu of Saltgrass Steak House from Lubbock includes about 104 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$17.0. What Roberta R likes about Saltgrass Steak House:

I ordered the Dinner size Classic Chop Steak and the portion and toppings were abundant...and SCRUMPTIOUS! The side of Garlic Mashed Potatoes was delicious and not skimpy, too! The dinner included a Dinner Caesar Salad which was also tasty and not skimpy! I also ordered an a la carte side of Herb Rice again, a decent portion and tasted heavenly, especially if you love all kinds of rice as I do! I was extremely impres... read more. The Saltgrass Steak House from Lubbock offers various fine seafood dishes, A catering service offered by the restaurant allows you to eat the dishes on-site or at the function. You can just get one of the delicious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, if you're not that hungry, Of course, you also have to try the delicious burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.

CHICKEN TENDERS

A STATE OF THE STA

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Pesce		
CHEESEBURGER	\$16.5	SALMON OSCAR	\$35.2	
Main courses		Starters		
TOPPINGS		BBQ PORK RIBS	\$29.7	
Burgers		Baked Potatoes		
BRISKET BURGER	\$17.9	BAKED POTATO	\$5.0	
Salad		Saucen, Chutneys & Extr	as	
CAESAR SALAD		GRAVY		
Snacks		South American Beef		
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$9.9	NEW YORK STRIP	\$34.1	
Sandwiches		Main		
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.5	VAQUERO TACOS	\$17.9	
Sweets		Seafood		
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$12.1	SHRIMP DUO	\$23.1	
Starters & Salads		Kids' Menu		
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.9	KID'S MACARONI CHEESE	\$7.7	
Side Orders		Hauptgerichte – Chicken		
FRIED ONIONS	\$11.0	FRIED CHICKEN		
Vegetarian dishes		Cold Beverages		
CARROT CAKE	\$9.9	ICED TEA (20 OZ)	\$3.6	
Chicken dishes		Soup and Salad		
OUROVEN TENDEDO	047.0	CORD CALAR		

\$17.0 COBB SALAD

X	

Signature Steaks		Butchers Block	
CAJUN RIBEYE	\$39.6	BONE IN RIBEYE	\$47.8
Our Cuts - No Shortcuts		Chef's Selections	
T-BONE	\$36.3	BACON WRAPPED FILET	\$27.5
Handhelds		Biscuits and Cookies	
NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.7	CHEESECAKE	\$9.9
Fancy Fixin's®		Kid'S Menu	
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$19.8	KID'S GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	H \$7.7
Plates		Soups & amp; amp; Salad	ls
DOUBLE BONED PORK CHOP	\$26.9	HILL COUNTRY SALAD	\$17.6
Dinner Entrées		Little Butchers	
ATLANTIC SALMON	\$25.3	KID'S GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$8.8
Fountain Drinks		Small Beginnings	
SWEET TEA (20 OZ)	\$3.6	BRAD'S CRAB STACK	\$20.9
Entrees and Sides		Vegetable Or Hand Roll	
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$3.9	ASPARAGUS	\$6.1
Soup, Salad & Sandwich	res	Sides - Sides	
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY SALAD	\$14.1	HERB RICE	\$3.9
Kid's Entrees		Side dishes	
	ቀ ር ር	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.9
KID'S FRIED SHRIMP	\$8.8	MASHED POTATOES	
From the Heart			

\$20.9

CRAB CAKES

Chicke	n		ASIG.	COUNTRY FRIED	\$20.9
GRILLED	CHICKEN BREAST	\$21.4	The state of the s	STEAK	604.4
CHICKEN	LAREDO	\$23.6		STEAK SALAD	\$21.4
Drinks			Favorit	es	
GALLON	CED TEA	\$8.8	•	K RIBS GRILLED	\$28.6
GALLON	SWEET TEA	\$8.8	CHICKEN BBO POPI	K RIBS SHRIMP	\$29.7
4.			•	CHOPPED STEAK	\$29.7 \$19.2
Uncate	egorized			CHOP STEAK	\$19.2
KID'S MIN	I CORN DOGS	\$7.7	OLAGGIO (SHOT GTEAK	Ψ±5.2
CHICKEN	ORLEANS	\$26.4	AU Stea	ıks, Seafood and	
Bevera	ano A		Favorit	23	
bever u	•	\$3.6	SMOTHER	FILET	\$31.9
R	DR PEPPER (20 OZ) GALLON FLAVORED	\$3.6 \$8.8	BREAUX E	BRIDGE TOP SIRLOIN VFISH	\$30.8
(ISPRE)	ICED TEA	·	MIXED GR	ILL WITH SHRIMP	\$27.5
	GALLON FLAVORED SWEET ICED TEA	\$8.8	MIXED GR	ILL WITH SALMON	\$29.7
Drink			Salads		
COKE (20	OZ)	\$3.6	4	WEDGE SALAD	\$8.8
DIET COK	E (20 OZ)	\$3.6	a st	STRAWBERRY PECAN SALAD	\$20.9
SPRITE (2	0 OZ)	\$3.6		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$17.0
These t	ypes of dishes are		SALMON (CAESAR SALAD	\$20.3
being s	erved		GRILLED (CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.6
SALAD			CAESAR S	SALAD	
STEAK					
COBB			Kids M	enii	
0			KID'S SLID	DERS	\$8.8
Steaks			KID'S TRA	ILRIDE PIZZA	\$8.8
PORTER	IOUSE	\$45.6	KID'S SHR	IMP CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8
BACON W	RAPPED FILET SHRIMP	\$36.3	KID'S BBQ	BABY BACK RIBS	\$13.2

-

KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8	BAKED POTATO SOUP	\$7.3
-----------------------	-------	-------------------	-------

KID'S WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN \$13.2

Popular Items

RANGE RATTLERS	\$15.2
WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN	\$24.2
GULF COAST STEAK SHRIMP	\$29.7
MAUDEEN'S CENTER-CUT FILET	\$30.8
PAT'S RIBEYE	\$31.3
SMOKED MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.0

Dishes are prepared with

GRILLED SHRIMP	\$23.1
BROCCOLI	\$3.9
GREEN BEANS	\$3.9

POTATOES

GARLIC

TRAVEL

CHICKEN

Appetizers

	CHUCK WAGON CHEESE FRIES	\$13.2
	QUESO FRESCO WITH BRISKET	\$15.9
SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$14.3
PICKLES P	PEPPERS	\$9.9
FRIED PICI	KLES	\$9.9
TENDERLO	DIN BITES	\$12.1
FRIED SHE	RIMP	\$23.1



Saltgrass Steak House

6026 Marsha Sharp Fwy, Lubbock, United States

Monday 11:00 -17:40 Tuesday 11:00 -17:40 Wednesday 11:00 -17:40 Thursday 11:00 -17:40 Friday 11:00 -17:40 Saturday 11:00 -17:40 Sunday 11:00 -17:40

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>